

Village of River Forest
William Alley Improvements
Bid Tabulation
2/22/2017

				Schroeder Asphalt Service PO Box 831 Huntley, IL 60142		Chicagoland Paving 225 Telser Road Lake Zurich, IL 60047		Norvilla, LLC 2701 S 13th Ave Broadview, IL 60305		Brothers Asphalt Paving 315 S Stewart Ave Addison, IL 60101		Martam Construction, Inc. 1200 Gasket Drive Elgin, IL 60120	
Item #	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Construction Staking and Layout	LSUM	1	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,536.00	\$1,536.00	\$2,362.50	\$2,362.50	\$5,219.00	\$5,219.00
2	Saw Cut (Special)	FOOT	1150	\$3.50	\$4,025.00	\$1.50	\$1,725.00	\$2.10	\$2,415.00	\$1.16	\$1,334.00	\$4.00	\$4,600.00
3	Additional Hauling Surcharge, Non-Hazardous Special Waste	LOAD	2	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$570.00	\$1,140.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,260.00	\$2,520.00
4	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	FOOT	100	\$7.50	\$750.00	\$7.50	\$750.00	\$16.65	\$1,665.00	\$13.75	\$1,375.00	\$6.00	\$600.00
5	Combination Curb and Gutter B6.12	FOOT	115	\$32.00	\$3,680.00	\$34.00	\$3,910.00	\$32.90	\$3,783.50	\$40.00	\$4,600.00	\$28.00	\$3,220.00
6	PCC Sidewalk Removal	SQ FT	50	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$4.80	\$240.00	\$6.40	\$320.00	\$3.00	\$150.00
7	PCC Sidewalk, 5"	SQ FT	50	\$21.00	\$1,050.00	\$20.25	\$1,012.50	\$18.45	\$922.50	\$10.07	\$503.50	\$27.00	\$1,350.00
8	Detectable Warnings	SQ FT	20	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$49.50	\$990.00	\$49.44	\$988.80	\$27.50	\$550.00
9	Hot-Mix Asphalt Pavement Removal (Full Depth)	SQ YD	715	\$8.00	\$5,720.00	\$4.00	\$2,860.00	\$10.20	\$7,293.00	\$8.40	\$6,006.00	\$14.00	\$10,010.00
10	Driveway Pavement Removal	SQ YD	50	\$22.00	\$1,100.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$22.70	\$1,135.00	\$19.09	\$954.50	\$10.00	\$500.00
11	Hot-mix Asphalt Surface Driveway Pavement, 3"	SQ YD	25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$24.20	\$605.00	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$26.00	\$650.00
12	PCC Driveway Pavement, 6"	SQ YD	25	\$82.00	\$2,050.00	\$85.00	\$2,125.00	\$92.90	\$2,322.50	\$66.25	\$1,656.25	\$53.00	\$1,325.00
13	PCC Base Patch, 8"	SQ YD	10	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$155.00	\$1,550.00	\$119.35	\$1,193.50	\$108.24	\$1,082.40	\$295.00	\$2,950.00
14	Class D Patches, Type I, 2"	SQ YD	10	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.25	\$502.50	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$59.00	\$590.00
15	Bituminous Material (Prime Coat)	POUND	235	\$0.01	\$2.35	\$0.01	\$2.35	\$3.00	\$705.00	\$4.00	\$940.00	\$3.50	\$822.50
16	Leveling Binder (Machine Method) N50	TON	120	\$125.00	\$15,000.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$118.90	\$14,268.00	\$152.00	\$18,240.00	\$133.00	\$15,960.00
17	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix D, N50	TON	60	\$125.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$123.30	\$7,398.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$138.00	\$8,280.00
18	Exploration Trench, Special	CU YD	10	\$22.00	\$220.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$86.10	\$861.00	\$21.00	\$210.00	\$48.00	\$480.00
19	Connect Proposed Underdrain to Existing Structure	EACH	2	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,125.00	\$2,250.00	\$779.70	\$1,559.40	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,098.00	\$2,196.00
20	Earth Excavation	CU YD	200	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$51.00	\$10,200.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00
21	Geotextile	SQ YD	450	\$1.25	\$562.50	\$6.00	\$2,700.00	\$2.20	\$990.00	\$1.75	\$787.50	\$2.50	\$1,125.00
22	Pipe Underdrain, 4"	FOOT	450	\$11.00	\$4,950.00	\$53.00	\$23,850.00	\$34.30	\$15,435.00	\$63.00	\$28,350.00	\$20.00	\$9,000.00
23	Sewer Check Valve, 4"	EACH	2	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$4,250.00	\$8,500.00	\$247.50	\$495.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$670.00	\$1,340.00
24	Pervious Pavers	SQ YD	210	\$61.50	\$12,915.00	\$64.30	\$13,503.00	\$68.35	\$14,353.50	\$61.42	\$12,898.20	\$68.00	\$14,280.00
25	Setting Bed Aggregate (CA-16)	SQ YD	210	\$9.50	\$1,995.00	\$9.50	\$1,995.00	\$36.80	\$7,728.00	\$9.45	\$1,984.50	\$10.50	\$2,205.00
26	Aggregate Base Course (CA-7)	SQ YD	210	\$22.00	\$4,620.00	\$10.00	\$2,100.00	\$20.80	\$4,368.00	\$8.00	\$1,680.00	\$16.50	\$3,465.00
27	Aggregate Sub-Base (CA-1)	SQ YD	210	\$17.00	\$3,570.00	\$35.00	\$7,350.00	\$44.45	\$9,334.50	\$30.00	\$6,300.00	\$22.00	\$4,620.00
28	Parkway Restoration, Salt Tolerant Sod	SQ YD	25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$49.95	\$1,248.75	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$58.00	\$1,450.00
29	Supplemental Watering	UNIT	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$140.80	\$704.00	\$105.00	\$525.00	\$116.00	\$580.00
30	Mobilization	LSUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,927.10	\$6,927.10	\$4,321.00	\$4,321.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$29,494.00	\$29,494.00
31	PCC Base removal	SQ YD	715	\$18.00	\$12,870.00	\$6.00	\$4,290.00	\$9.40	\$6,721.00	\$15.00	\$10,725.00	\$8.00	\$5,720.00
32	Selected Granular backfill (CA-6)	CU YD	175	\$44.00	\$7,700.00	\$45.00	\$7,875.00	\$36.40	\$6,370.00	\$21.00	\$3,675.00	\$42.00	\$7,350.00

As Calculated		\$122,179.85		\$127,900.00		\$132,803.65		\$145,123.15		\$151,601.50
As Read		\$122,129.85		\$127,900.00		\$132,698.65		\$145,123.15		\$151,601.50